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All of the Real Estate listings from the 15 community
newspapers published by Connection Newspapers.

For more information:
www.RexReiley.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

Alex./Yacht Haven $589,900
4612 Tarpon Lane

Lovely, updated 4BR, 4BA Split in
sought-after Waterfront Community of
Yacht Haven. Stunning sun rm addition
w/vaulted ceilings, sky lites, hdwd flrs
and wall of windows overlooking a mani-
cured backyard. Newer HVAC, updated
baths, and replacement windows. Just

down the street from prestigious Mt. Vernon Yacht Club w/all its amenities. 5 mins to
Ft. Belvoir, 18 mins to Ntl Airport. This is prime property at a GREAT PRICE!

703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance

Alex./Hollin Hall $489,000
7926 New Market Road

Absolutely lovely  home  w/over $130k
in recent improvements in great loca-
tion!  Stunning front porch and Family
Room addition in 2009 by custom
builder. Slate floor on front porch and
back patio. Replacement windows.
New 2012 & ’09: large shed, cedar
fence, driveway, roof, dishwasher, hot

water, stove, humidifier.  Beautful backyard. It’s a gem! Waynewood Elementary,
close to GW Parkway, Potomac River and minutes to Old Town.

Alex./Riveside Est. $499,000
8404 Bound Brook Lane

Lovely 4BR, 2.5BA Colonial (3,000
SF under roof), in Mount Vernon.
Large spacious bedrooms, (2
MBRs), beautiful refinished hard-
wood floors on main and upper
levels. Family room off the kitchen,
freshly painted interior, 2FPLs,
large unfinished basement for stor-

age or finishing. Walk to Elementary and High Schools. 7 minutes to Ft.
Belvoir (South) and 25 mins to Ntl Airport (North) – Great Value!!

Alex./Yacht Haven $729,900
4429 Neptune Drive

Spectacular 3BR, 3BA home in waterfront
community has been beautifully remod-
eled inside and out with exceptional atten-
tion to detail. No expense has been
spared in the total renovation of this stun-
ning 2-level 3200 sq.ft. rambler. Over
$100k spent on landscaping alone, creat-
ing a beautiful backyard oasis, perfect for

entertaining or simply relaxing. This magnificent property offers a quietly luxurious life-
style at an incredible value. Too many features to list. To see this house is to love it!

N
E
W

LI
S
TI
N
G

O
PEN

S
U
N
D
AY

Alex./Riverside Estates  $2,850
8332 Wagon Wheel Road

Gorgeous 5 BR/3.5 BA Colonial with
1-car garage in prestigious Mount
Vernon Community of Riverside
Estates. Freshly painted interior,
beautifully refinished hdwd floors on
main & upper levels. Updated baths,
large bedrooms, 2 Fpls (1 gas & 1
wood), 3 finished levels w/5th bed-

room, 3rd full bath & Rec room & storage rm in finished walk-up basement. 5
mins to Ft. Belvoir, 15 to Old Town, 20 to Ntl Airport & 30/35 to Pentagon/D.C.
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Alex./Riverside Estates $470,000
3123 McGeorge Terrace

Beautiful & meticulously maintained
4 BR/3 BA Split in the heart of Mt.
Vernon. Freshly painted, beautiful
hdwd flrs on main lvl. Large, lovely
screened porch overlooks profes-
sionally landscaped/fenced back yd.
Fully fin lower lvl offers 4th BR,
cozy family rm & den w/wood FPL

& access to garage. Walk to schools, 5 mins to Fort Belvoir, 30/35 mins to
Pentagon/D.C. Great Price on this wonderful property.

Alex/Mt. Vernon Manor $479,850
8719 Falkstone Lane

Stunning 4BR, 3BA Split on a
beautiful, professionally land-
scaped yard. Totally updated –
kitchen, baths, triple pane
replacement windows, HVAC,
roof, freshly painted and new deck
overlooking large beautiful fenced
back yard. Hardwood floors under

carpet on main & upper levels. 10 mins to Ft. Belvoir, 30 mins to Ntl
Airport. Great buy, won’t last long.!
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www.kathleenhomes.com • kathquintarelli@erols.com

Kathleen Quintarelli
703-862-8808

#1 Weichert Realtor
Burke/Fairfax Station
Licensed Realtor 23 Years

NVAR Lifetime Top ProducerSee Interior Photos at:
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
703-435-4900

Reston North Hills/Herndon

“I work hard for my
agents, so they
can work hard
for you!”

—Anita Lasansky,
Managing Broker

www.Reston-Herndon-Homes.com

1-800-296-2593

703-435-4900

Arlington  $425,000
The Continental

Largest 1BR, 1BA model in desirable Continental. Features
include granite countertops, stainless appliances, maple cabi-
nets, breakfast bar. Building has concierge service, confer-
ence/business center, library, roof deck w/pool, theater rm, fit-
ness facility, party rm w/kitchen & more. Right in the heart of
Ballston, walk to METRO, shopping & fine dining.

Reston $875,000
Dream House!

Stunning, architecturally
unique patio home in pri-
vate enclave in N Reston.
This large but cozy home
has 3 fin lvls w/over 4200
SF & 5BR, 4.5BA. The slate
front porch leads to dra-

matic  2 story-foyer opening to DR & FR w/custom FP & built-ins.
Wall of windows graces library/den on main lvl. Expansive deck sur-
rounded by trees is an outdoor retreat accessed from FR & library.
Gour kit w/granite, maple cbnts, island, appliance garage, newer hi-
end appliances inc SS range w/adjacent sun-filled breakfast rm. MBR
suite w/sitting rm, huge W/I closet, lux updated BA. Play & entertain
in the lwr lvl w/rec rm, exercise rm, 5th BR w/full
BA & walk-out to slate patio & fenced yd.
Extensive custom molding & lighting, hdwds on
main lvl just some of designer touches.

Reston
$369,000

Meticulously
Maintained

Spacious 3BR garage
condo lives like a sin-
gle family home &
shows better than a

model. Maple cabinets, stainless appliances, granite counters, butler’s
pantry/dry bar, food pantry, laundry room in kitchen w/full size W/D, cus-
tom closets in all BR”S, upgraded light fixtures & BR fixtures, xtra stor-
age in utility rm on balcony, PLUS a very large secure separate storage
room. Fin & painted garage w/built-in shelving. Lots of natural light
thru-out. Great location, easy walking distance to North Point, short
drive to Reston Town Center, future METRO, Baron
Cameron Park, Lake Anne & all of Reston’s fabulous
amenities. Sited in a quiet corner of the community
w/a balcony view of trees.

garden park! Huge windows &
doors all w/custom plantation
shutters. Oversize 2-car garage.
Walk to Lake Anne, Reston
Town Center & future METRO.

Call Leslie Thurman 703-895-6000 lesliekthurman@gmail.com

Call or text Min & Jimmy O’Burns 703-819-1040

Marcy Thomas 703-927-2190
mathomas8@aol.com Call Leslie Thurman 703-895-6000 lesliekthurman@gmail.com

Mary Wright703-405-4211 or email
marywrightre@hotmail.com

Culpeper
$259,987
Over 2

Acres of
Quiet Living
Like-new home
is light-filled,
offering high
ceilings, expan-

sive room sizes, fantastic gourmet kitchen w/tons
of cabinet & countertops, morning rm w/bay win-
dow & adjacent FR. 4 large BR’s & tons of closet &
storage upstairs. Master retreat w/huge W/I closet,
dual sinks, separate shower & oversized tub! Full
& partially fin lower level w/rough-in bath awaits
your final touches! Fully fenced rear & no HOA
invites business or recreational storage.

Centreville/Sully Station $569,987
Model-home Condition!

Absolutely stunning home in sought after Sully Station. Double-
stacked bay windows, brick front, dormers, cedar shake roof, hard-
woods, granite, gas cooktop, bay in morning rm, 2 FP’s main-lvl
office/library! Master retreat w/stretched closets, MBA w/jetted
tub, separate shower, upgraded tiling, custom décor in soothing
shades. Two-tone Trex deck with dual stairs, fully fenced rear
yard! This spotless home is ready now!

Reston
$584,900
Stunning

End Home
Award winning
design w/dramatic
center staircase,
soaring ceilings, hard-
woods, chef’s kitchen
w/granite, slider off
morning room adjoins
large deck overlook-
ing trees & peaceful

CO
M
IN

G
SO

ON

Ashburn $650,000
Sold in One Day!

Fantastic 6BR, 3.5BA w/gourmet kitchen w/green certified
cherry cabinets, prof grade GE Monogram 6 burner range &
hooded vent. Main lvl priv study w/built-ins, exotic cherry
stained Brazilian KOA hdwds & upgraded molding. All new
windows 2012w/added Green Shield on south side, new carpet
& paint on upper, W/O bsmnt has BR, full BA, rec rm, gazebo,
deck, hot tub, fence, play equipment & sprinkler system.

SO
LD

Fairfax $480,000
Immaculate!

Sold in one day! 3BR,
2.5BA end unit TH w/3
level bump-out. Minutes
from  66, 50, Wegmans &
Fairfax Corner. Private
wooded backyard w/large
deck & stamped concrete
patio. Bright open floor
plan & 1-car garage.
Gourmet kitchen/ granite,
island, recessed lighting &
cherry hdwds thru-out
main floor bring elegance
to this wonderful & spa-
cious home. No mowing or
mulching-it’s included!
Pool access.

SO
LD
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Great Falls
Surrounded in Elegance

4BR, 4.5BA on almost 1 acre cul-de-sac. Plenty of room
for a pool! Lovingly cared for home offers gorgeous
hdwds, DR w/bay window & custom window treatments,
sunken FR w/columns, built-ins & FP, sep study w/wall
of built-ins, fin bsmnt w/full BA, BR recessed lighting &
plenty of room to relax. Commuter’s dream!

CO
M
IN
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Clifton
Picture Perfect

4BR, 3.5.5BA w/custom woodwork & detail through-
out! Butterfly staircase in the foyer leads you into
this gorgeous home w/stunning kitchen inc custom
cabinets, center island, granite & secondary stairs.
Hardwoods & plantation shutters throughout main
level, separate library/study w/custom built-ins.
Deck overlooks priv & treed yd.

CO
M
IN

G
SO
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skylights, windows, FP & lots of sun-
shine everywhere. Updated baths,
new carpet & paint throughout.
Private deck right off  FR & eat-in
area-perfect for entertaining.

Reston  $800,000
Largest

Contemporary
in the

Neighborhood
Truly unique and
shouldn’t be missed.
Right down the
street from Sunrise

Valley Elementary. Recently updated gourmet
kit w/every upgrade imaginable-a chef’s dream!
2 car attached garage & walk-out basement,
extremely private & low mainenance yd,

Fairfax
Fully Updated

$475,000
Gorgeous 3 level
TH w/ 2 car garage
has it all- location,
lot & open floor
plan, stunning
gourmet kit
w/granite, ceramic
tile floors & amaz-
ing cabinetry, bay
windows, deck &
vaulted ceiling.
Close to everything-
Wegmans, Fairfax
Corner & major
rds!

Reston
In the Heart

of Reston
Fully updated 3
level end-unit TH
steps from South
Lakes Center.
Immaculate &
bright kit
w/granite, stainless
steel, maple
Shaker cabinets
w/huge picture

window. W/O bsmsnt w/full bath.
Prof  landscaped fenced in yd
w/paver patio. Large BR’s w/2 mas-
ter closets & fully updated upper
bath w/ceramic & Pottery Barn flair.

CO
M
IN
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Sterling $625,000
Great Location

Close to schools, shopping, commuter routes & Trump
National. 5BR, 3.5BA cul-de-sac w/hdwds on main & upper
levels, skylights in FR & Master suite. Freshly painted.
Laundry on upper, FP in FR & large windows w/great south-
ern sun. Relax on your deck. Living room can be used as study
that has double sets of French doors. Full BR, huge BA & rec
rm in bsmnt. Don’t wait! Open house March 3rd 1-4.

Purcellville  $800,000
An Entertaining Dream

Beautiful & elegant 4BR, 4.5BA on almost 4 acres has
crown molding, gleaming hdwds, fin bsmnt w/state of
the art media room, potential 5th BR, full bath, kids
area, rec rm, numerous closets. Entertain in this true
gourmet kitchen-a chef’s dream! Relax on your deck
w/views of the Blue Ridge Mountains yet still close to
major commuter routes.

UN
DER

CO
NTR
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# 1 in The Washington Metro Area!
703-451-9400 http://www.longandfoster.com

http://www.openhouse.longandfoster.com

Long & Foster Real Estate

703-451-9400

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

CALL FOR SCHEDULE

CALL TODAY FOR
FREE MARKET ANALYSIS!

LORTON $639,950
Grand 4BR, 3.5BA Colonial near Fort Belvoir features
fresh paint, hardwood floors, new carpet, elegant moldings,
recessed lighting & extra windows, open kit w Jenn-Air
wall oven & D/W, island w cooktop & SGD to deck w stairs
to rear yard, FR off kit w FP, ML library, generous MBR w
tray ceiling, 2 walk-in closets, MBA w Jacuzzi soaking tub,
sep shower, huge LL bonus rm, rec rm & walk-out.

ALEXANDRIA $420,000
A MUST SEE! Deceptively large addition at rear
of this beautiful  5BR, 3.BA home includes
Master Suite + In-law suite! Upgraded “G. E.
Profile” kitchen  Lots of cabinets! 2 Lazy Susans,
pull out shelves. Silestone counter tops, & more!
Call today!

TRIANGLE $390,000
Beautiful 4BR, 2.5BA center-hall colonial in sought
after Cramer’s Ridge! Five minutes to Quantico
main gate & 15 minutes to VRE! Don’t waste your
time with short sales! Standard sale & owners have
found their HOC. Lovingly maintained home
w/large center-island Kit. & morning room.

FALLS
CHURCH
$220,000

WONDERFUL
CONDO IN A
SUPERIOR
BUILDING
IN PRIME

LOCATION..Larg
e, lovely & com-
fortable2BR unit!

1 parking space conveys w/unit.Washer/Dryer
in unit;  Large balcony; Extra storage..24
hour desk; Party & exercise rooms; Walk to
restaurants & shops. Just minutes to 395,
Ballston Mall & Metro!

ALEXANDRIA $372,000
Great Location, Excellent Condition, and this
home is ready for you! The extended 2-car garage
w/workshop has heat & a/c; New carpeting in LR,
DR, & BRs; New vanities & Floors in Bas; N Kit.
Floor; Fresh Paint; Close to shops, schools,
library, Ft. Belvoir & Lee District Rec Center.

BROAD RUN $750,000
Beautiful, huge contemporary on 2.5 acres, perfect for
entertaining - indoors & out. Maple floors on top 2 lev-
els. Covered trex deck as well as slate patio in outdoor
living areas - including stone fireplace. Hi end kitchen
with 6-burner stove. Entire top level is a master suite
with luxury bath & sitting room. Lower level holds 3
BRs, 2 full baths, sauna & media/game room

ALEXANDRIA/LANDMARK $144,900
Roomy 1BR w/fresh paint, updated kitchen,
large picture windows w/views of park, 2 prkg.
Permits avail. New convector/HVAC. & more!
Easy commute to DC, Pentagon, Airports/
Restaurants & Old Town! Pool, gym, 24 hr front
desk. Low condo fee includes utilities!

SPRINGFIELD $529,000
Fabulous brick townhouse in sought-after neighborhood
w/garage. Georgetown type home updated from top to bot-
tom. Hardwood floors on all 3 levels. Large country kitchen.
Crown molding throughout. Updated master suite, with
new bath fixtures and walk in closet. Great rec. room lead-
ing to landscaped back yard. Terrific location - walk to
Springfield Golf Club, transportation, and shopping.

ALEXANDRIA $257,500
Great Price! Better location! Free shuttle bus
to Metro or walk to Kingstowne’s shops, res-
taurants, and entertainment. Well main-
tained 2 BR/2BA ground level unit. Walkout
to patio is perfect for you bar-b-que afficiona-
dos. Don’t miss this one!

LORTON $699,000
Beautifully maintained 4BR, 3.5BA home w/tons of extras
to include Granite, Hardwood floors, upgraded carpet,
Freshly painted, updated baths, Full Finished Rec Room
w/Bonus room. Two-tier deck off Kit. A great deal of storage
with built-in Shelves, Prof landscaping, in-ground sprinkler
system, new HWH, first floor Library & all in a wonderful
location close to Metro, shopping, & schools.

CLIFTON $569,000
This is a quality built 4BR, brick home on a level lot
that has been well maintained and shows well. Nice
floor plan. Some hardwood floors on the upper
level.Newer appliances. Large recreation room and
impressive fireplace on lower level. Lots of storage.
Over 1,400 sq. ft on each level. Call today!

ALEXANDRIA $599,945
Beautifully maintained, 2-sided brick, end-unit TH
that backs to trees features gleaming hardwood floors,
updated KIT w/granite counters, ss appliances, 42in
cabinetry, FR w/FP, sep DR, LR w/Palladian windows
& crown molding, large BRs w/vaulted ceilings, MBR
w/ w/in closet, MBA w/soaking tub & sep shower, rec
room w/recessed lighting & w/o to yard.

ALEXANDRIA $319,950
Terrific 3-level end unit townhome on a cul-de-sac fea-
tures fresh paint, new hardwood floors, new carpet &
newer windows, AC unit, washer & dryer, NO poly pipes,
KIT w/newer appliances & SGD to newer deck & fenced
yard, MBR w/vaulted ceiling, 2 closets, updated dual entry
BA, rec rm w/full BA. Just seconds to Ft Belvoir & shops.

ALEXANDRIA $449,950
Gorgeous 3BR, 2.5BA End-unit TH style condo w/tons
of upgrades features LR w/bay window & crown mold-
ing, DR w/crown molding & columns at entry, Kit
w/granite counters, cooktop, double wall ovens, island
w/breakfast bar, breakfast area w/French doors to bal-
cony, FR w/FP, MBR w/2 w/in closets & tray ceiling,
MBA w/dual vanities & Roman shower, sizeable 2nd &
3rd bdrms, free shuttle to Metro & walk to shops.

ALEX/KINGSTOWNE $469,950
Unique contemporary SFH w/ tons of improvements to
include a new roof, windows & skylights, garage door,
flooring, MBA shower, plus a newer Trane heat pump &
AC unit w/ humidifier, hot water heater, no poly pipes,
and updated kitchen. Walk to the clubhouse, pool, gym,
sports courts & jog/walk paths. Close to the Kingstowne
Town Center, Metro, and all major commuter routes.

ALEXANDRIA $624,950
Fantastic 2-sides brick, end unit w/2 car garage backing
to trees features new hardwoods throughout ML, fresh
paint LR/DR w/ bay windows, remodeled kit w/ new
granite counters, FR off kit has FP, breakfast area w/
door to deck, MBR has vaulted ceiling w/ fan, huge W/I
closet, MBA w/dual sinks, sep shower/tub, LL has rec
room w/door to fenced yard, plus full bath & more!.
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